
Jewelry Sizing Guide

If your credit card
fits properly in
here, then the
scale of this

jewelry sizer is
accurate. If not,
reprint the page

with scaling set to
100% / actual size.

Print this guide at 100% scale (no page

scaling).

Place your ring on the size circles

below and find the one that matches

the inside edge of your ring.

If your ring lands between two sizes,

we recommend choosing the larger

size for comfort.

Remember: wider bands fit more

snugly, so consider sizing up by half if

you’re choosing a bold style.

Coming soon!

How to Find the Perfect Ring
Option 1: Use a Ring You Already Own

Option 2: Request a Free Plastic Ring Sizer

Pro Tips

Measure at the
end of the day —
fingers can swell

slightly after
activity or heat.

If it’s a gift or
surprise, use a

ring they already
wear on that

finger as a guide.

When in doubt,
go half a size up
— it’s easier to
size down later

than up.



Jewelry Sizing Guide
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 13.5

12.5

11.5

10.5

9.5

8.5

7.5

6.5

5.5

4.5

3.5

Ring
Size

Inside
Diameter

3 14.1 mm

4 14.9 mm

5 15.7  mm

6 16.5 mm

7 17.3 mm

8 18.1 mm

9 19.0 mm

10 19.8 mm

11 20.6 mm

12 21.4 mm

13 22.2 mm

Ring
Size

Inside
Diameter

3.5 14.5 mm

4.5 15.3 mm

5.5 16.1 mm

6.5 16.9 mm

7.5 17.7 mm

8.5 18.5 mm

9.5 19.4 mm

10.5 20.2 mm

11.5 21.0 mm

12.5 21.8 mm

13.5 22.6 mm


