

## How to Find the Perfect Ring

### Option 1: Use a Ring You Already Own

- Print this guide at 100% scale (no page scaling).
- Place your ring on the size circles below and find the one that matches the inside edge of your ring.
- If your ring lands between two sizes, we recommend choosing the larger size for comfort.
- Remember: wider bands fit more snugly, so consider sizing up by half if you're choosing a bold style.

If your credit card fits properly in here, then the scale of this jewelry sizer is accurate. If not, reprint the page with scaling set to 100% / actual size.

### Option 2: Request a Free Plastic Ring Sizer

Coming soon!

## Pro Tips

Measure at the end of the day — fingers can swell slightly after activity or heat.

When in doubt, go half a size up — it's easier to size down later than up.

If it's a gift or surprise, use a ring they already wear on that finger as a guide.

AMORATI

## Jewelry Sizing Guide

Ring Size	Inside Diameter
3	14.1 mm
4	14.9 mm
5	15.7 mm
6	16.5 mm
7	17.3 mm
8	18.1 mm
9	19.0 mm
10	19.8 mm
11	20.6 mm
12	21.4 mm
13	22.2 mm

Ring Size	Inside Diameter
3.5	14.5 mm
4.5	15.3 mm
5.5	16.1 mm
6.5	16.9 mm
7.5	17.7 mm
8.5	18.5 mm
9.5	19.4 mm
10.5	20.2 mm
11.5	21.0 mm
12.5	21.8 mm
13.5	22.6 mm

